
 

  

 

 

 
  

  

   
 

  

  

 

  
  

  

  

   

 Tidewater Community CollegeTCC CCSSE 2013 - Custom Survey Items 
Item 

Responses (%) 
Yes No 

1. Do you have access to a computer where you live or work that can be used for your schoolwork? 93.3 6.7 

2. Do you have access to a computer with Internet at your home? 92.1 7.9 

At least several 
times a week About once a week Never or almost 

never 
3. How often do you use online communication for educational purposes (e.g., email, Blackboard, MyTCC)? 83.8 12.5 3.8 

Item 
Responses (%) 

Responses (%) 
Item At least 

occasionally Seldom Never 

4. How often do you use the TCC Website to find information? 78.8 16.9 4.3 
5. How often do you attend meetings for extracurricular activities such as campus clubs, organizations, or student 
government groups? 12.6 17.7 69.7 

6. How often do you use academic support services such as tutoring or academic assistance? 23.7 23.1 53.2 

Item 

7. How satisfied are you with the availability of computers at TCC? (SKIP question if you do not use computers on 
campus) 
8. How satisfied are you with the variety of TCC’s scheduling options (e.g., early morning or late evening classes, 
weekend classes, Friday/Saturday classes, etc.)? 
9. How satisfied are you with TCC’s registration period (e.g., returning students begin registering approximately 6 weeks 
before classes start)? 

10. How satisfied are you with the quality of TCC’s college transfer advisement? (SKIP question if not applicable) 

11. How satisfied are you with the quality of TCC’s student orientation program? (SKIP question if you have not attended 
an orientation session) 
12. How satisfied are you with the quality of TCC’s SDV course in helping you develop skills to become a better student? 
(SKIP question if you have not completed a SDV course) 

At least very 
important 

Somewhat 
important Not at all important 

Item 
Responses (%) 

13. How important to you is volunteering in a community service project? 

At least satisfied 

77.7 

79.5 

86.1 

56.8 

58.1 

65.5 

43.7 

Responses (%) 
Neither satisfied 
nor dissatisfied 

17.2 

15.2 

12.0 

34.7 

34.3 

24.1 

39.3 

Dissatisfied or very 
dissatisfied 

5.0 

5.2 

1.8 

8.5 

7.7 

10.4 

17.0 

Item Responses (%) 

Academic advising 

14. Which of the following factors, if any, poses the biggest obstacle to your academic progress? (SKIP question if not 
applicable) 

Availability of courses 

Family obligations 

Money 
Transportation 

14.6 

18.4 

22.0 

42.5 
2.6 OIE  9/18/13 
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