TCC CCSSE 2013 - Custom Survey Items

Item	Responses (%)		
	Yes	No	
1. Do you have access to a computer where you live or work that can be used for your schoolwork?	93.3	6.7	
2. Do you have access to a computer with Internet at your home?	92.1	7.9	
ltem	Responses (%)		
	At least several times a week	About once a week	Never or almost never
3. How often do you use online communication for educational purposes (e.g., email, Blackboard, MyTCC)?	83.8	12.5	3.8
ltem	Responses (%)		
	At least occasionally	Seldom	Never
4. How often do you use the TCC Website to find information?	78.8	16.9	4.3
5. How often do you attend meetings for extracurricular activities such as campus clubs, organizations, or student government groups?	12.6	17.7	69.7
6. How often do you use academic support services such as tutoring or academic assistance?	23.7	23.1	53.2
ltem	Responses (%)		
	At least satisfied	Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied	Dissatisfied or very dissatisfied
7. How satisfied are you with the availability of computers at TCC? (SKIP question if you do not use computers on campus)	77.7	17.2	5.0
8. How satisfied are you with the variety of TCC's scheduling options (e.g., early morning or late evening classes, weekend classes, Friday/Saturday classes, etc.)?	79.5	15.2	5.2
9. How satisfied are you with TCC's registration period (e.g., returning students begin registering approximately 6 weeks before classes start)?	86.1	12.0	1.8
10. How satisfied are you with the quality of TCC's college transfer advisement? (SKIP question if not applicable)	56.8	34.7	8.5
11. How satisfied are you with the quality of TCC's student orientation program? (SKIP question if you have not attended an orientation session)	58.1	34.3	7.7
12. How satisfied are you with the quality of TCC's SDV course in helping you develop skills to become a better student? (SKIP question if you have not completed a SDV course)	65.5	24.1	10.4
ltem	Responses (%)		
	At least very important	Somewhat important	Not at all importan
13. How important to you is volunteering in a community service project?	43.7	39.3	17.0
Item	Responses (%)		
14. Which of the following factors, if any, poses the biggest obstacle to your academic progress? (SKIP question if not applicable)	Academic advising	14.6	
	Availability of courses		
	Family obligations	22.0	
	Money	42.5	
	Transportation	2.6	